
Tuesday, 2 August 2016 CBGC Veterans old course
Wednesday, 3 August 2016 Ladies 4BBB Par west course

Thursday, 4 August 2016 Stableford old course

Saturday, 6 August 2016 CBGC Mens Open West Course

Mens & Ladies Stableford old course
Sunday, 7 August 2016 CBGC Mens Open Old Course 

Medley Stableford west course
Tuesday, 9 August 2016 CBGC Veterans west course

Wednesday, 10 August 2016 Ladies Stroke & Medal old course
Thursday, 11 August 2016 Mens & Ladies Par west course

Saturday, 13 August 2016 Mens & Ladies Stroke Mens Monthly Medal west course
Final Rnd Mentha Trophy

Sunday, 14 August 2016 Medley Stableford old course

Tuesday, 16 August 2016 CBGC Veterans old course

Wednesday, 17 August 2016 Ladies Stableford west course
Thursday, 18 August 2016 Medley 4Ball Stableford old course

Saturday, 20 August 2016 Mens & Ladies  Stableford old course
Sunday, 21 August 2016 Medley  Yankee west course

Tuesday, 23 August 2016 CBGC Veterans west course
Wednesday, 24 August 2016 Ladies 4BBB Stableford Yarrawonga Visit

Thursday, 25 August 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford west course

Saturday, 27 August 2016 Holden Scramble west course

Sunday, 28 August 2016 Medley Stableford old course

Tuesday, 30 August 2016 CBGC Veterans old course
Wednesday, 31 August 2016 Ladies Stableford west course

  August  Golf Program


